Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/25/2025 11:36:18 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$24,873,552.00
$500.00
$5,167,570.00
$12,000.00
$30,053,622.00

$17,601,287.00
$3,628,596.07
$2,508,147.00
$1,650,848.00
$1,348,592.00
$0.00

$0.00
$784,804.00
$27,522,274.07

$80,042.61
$544,638.93
($464,596.32)

$2,066,751.61
$14,606,000.00
$16,672,751.61

GENERAL

Actual

$12,798,128.25
$140.00
$4,935,695.19
$68,861.52
$17,802,824.96

$8,524,777.78
$2,055,713.12
$2,074,618.90
$928,009.43
$689,946.53
$542,928.57
$0.00
$383,847.05
$15,199,841.38

$531,904.80
$33,671.72
$498,233.08

$3,101,216.66
$17,923,376.10
$21,024,592.76

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,075,423.75)

($360.00)
($231,874.81)
$56,861.52

($12,250,797.04)

$9,076,509.22
$1,572,882.95
$433,528.10
$722,838.57
$658,645.47
($542,928.57)
$0.00
$400,956.95
$12,322,432.69

$451,862.19
$510,967.21
$962,829.40

$1,034,465.05
$3,317,376.10
$4,351,841.15

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,849,670.00
$490,983.66
$41,000.00
$4,381,653.66

$1,270,372.89
$705,317.67
$173,880.29
$2,283,560.73
$294,302.61
$0.00

$0.00
$98,753.38
$4,826,187.57

$650,893.93
$102,155.00
$548,738.93

$104,205.02
$618,021.93
$722,226.95

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,490,039.39
$655,999.42
$42,128.37
$3,188,167.18

$876,490.15
$598,177.82
$122,439.69
$1,355,884.39
$133,701.53
$0.00

$0.00
$118,522.09
$3,205,215.67

$29,231.23
$12,167.18
$17,064.05

$15.56
$1,579,286.70
$1,579,302.26

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,359,630.61)
$165,015.76
$1,128.37
($1,193,486.48)

$393,882.74
$107,139.85
$51,440.60
$927,676.34
$160,601.08
$0.00

$0.00
($19,768.71)
$1,620,971.90

($621,662.70)
$89,087.82
($531,674.88)

($104,189.46)
$961,264.77
$857,075.31
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