## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 06

016 - Coffee County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$24,873,552.00	\$12,798,128.25	(\$12,075,423.75)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$500.00	\$140.00	(\$360.00)	\$3,849,670.00	\$2,490,039.39	(\$1,359,630.61)
Local Sources	\$5,167,570.00	\$4,935,695.19	(\$231,874.81)	\$490,983.66	\$655,999.42	\$165,015.76
Other Sources	\$12,000.00	\$68,861.52	\$56,861.52	\$41,000.00	\$42,128.37	\$1,128.37
Total Revenues:	\$30,053,622.00	\$17,802,824.96	(\$12,250,797.04)	\$4,381,653.66	\$3,188,167.18	(\$1,193,486.48)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$17,601,287.00	\$8,524,777.78	\$9,076,509.22	\$1,270,372.89	\$876,490.15	\$393,882.74
Instructional Support Services	\$3,628,596.07	\$2,055,713.12	\$1,572,882.95	\$705,317.67	\$598,177.82	\$107,139.85
<b>Operation &amp; Maintenance Services</b>	\$2,508,147.00	\$2,074,618.90	\$433,528.10	\$173,880.29	\$122,439.69	\$51,440.60
Auxiliary Services	\$1,650,848.00	\$928,009.43	\$722,838.57	\$2,283,560.73	\$1,355,884.39	\$927,676.34
General Administrative Services	\$1,348,592.00	\$689,946.53	\$658,645.47	\$294,302.61	\$133,701.53	\$160,601.08
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$542,928.57	(\$542,928.57)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$784,804.00	\$383,847.05	\$400,956.95	\$98,753.38	\$118,522.09	(\$19,768.71)
Total Expenditures:	\$27,522,274.07	\$15,199,841.38	\$12,322,432.69	\$4,826,187.57	\$3,205,215.67	\$1,620,971.90
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$80,042.61	\$531,904.80	\$451,862.19	\$650,893.93	\$29,231.23	(\$621,662.70)
Other Financing Uses:	\$544,638.93	\$33,671.72	\$510,967.21	\$102,155.00	\$12,167.18	\$89,987.82
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$464,596.32)	\$498,233.08	\$962,829.40	\$548,738.93	\$17,064.05	(\$531,674.88)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over		<b>A</b> A 404 040 00		<b>*</b> 404.005.00	<b>*</b> 45 50	
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$2,066,751.61	\$3,101,216.66	\$1,034,465.05	\$104,205.02	\$15.56	(\$104,189.46)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$14,606,000.00	\$17,923,376.10	\$3,317,376.10	\$618,021.93	\$1,579,286.70	\$961,264.77
Ending Fund Balance:	\$16,672,751.61	\$21,024,592.76	\$4,351,841.15	\$722,226.95	\$1,579,302.26	\$857,075.31

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.